Releases - January 14, 2025

DOC # LastName First Name Middle Name Type of Release

337337
207985
336579
333297
177056
175751
189496
331645
092254
336114
283912
221904
334075
317642

Merrell
Browning
Browder
Pettit
Byas
Mcgrew
Murray
Kelley
Fennel
Haney
Jewell
Pegues
Morris
Patterson

Michael
Susan
Clyde
Jason
James
Billy
Stacey
Joseph
Rickie
Philip
Tristan
Daryl
Dion
Phillip

Antwaun

L
Jobe

Wayne
Anthony
M
Andrea
J

K

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From
Warren County Jail

Dismas Charities, Diersen
Logan County Detention Center
Boyle County Detention Center

Christian County Jail
Lee Adjustment Center

Casey County Det. Cntr
Marshall County Detention Center

McCracken County Jail
Warren County Jail

Little Sandy Corr. Complex

Warren County Jail

Breckinridge County Jail
Northpoint Training Center

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



