DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
337337 Merrell	Michael	Antwaun	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
207985 Browning	Susan		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Dismas Charities, Diersen	Class D (1 - 5 years)
336579 Browder	Clyde		Shock Probation Began - In State	Logan County Detention Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
333297 Pettit	Jason		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Boyle County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
177056 Byas	James	L	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
175751 Mcgrew	Billy	Jobe	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Lee Adjustment Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
189496 Murray	Stacey		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Casey County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
331645 Kelley	Joseph		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Marshall County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
092254 Fennel	Rickie	Wayne	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	McCracken County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
336114 Haney	Philip	Anthony	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
283912 Jewell	Tristan	M	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Little Sandy Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
221904 Pegues	Daryl	Andrea	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
334075 Morris	Dion	J	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Breckinridge County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
317642 Patterson	Phillip	K	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)